Non-Pell

Pell Awarded
Female

Male

Not reported

Count by Level
4,439
1,481
2,912
3,006

2

Percent by Level
75.0%
25.0%
49.2%
50.8%

0.0%

Count by Level
69
173
156
86
0

Percent by Level
28.5%
71.5%
64.5%
35.5%

0%

Count by Level
1,102
0
656
428
18

Percent by Level
100.0%
0%
59.5%
38.8%
1.6%
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